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LISTED ALPHABETICALLY SNOW COLLEGE  -- SPRING 2021 IVC SCHEDULE
CRN Course Title Credits Max Professor Days Times

2123 ART 1010-400 Intro to the Visual Arts FA 3 40 Robert DeGroff TR 0800-0915

2124 ART 1010-401 Intro to the Visual Arts FA 3 40 Robert DeGroff TR 0930-1045

1756 BIOL 1050-400 Human Biology  LS 3 63 Adrian Peterson MW 1100-1215

2454 BIOL 1055-400 Human Biology Lab  LB (Optional) 1 63 Adrian Peterson

1611 BUS 1210-400 Personal and Consumer Finance * 3 26 Jeffrey Wallace TR 1100-1215

2101 BUS 1210-401 Personal and Consumer Finance * 3 14 Jeffrey Wallace TR 1230-1345

1762 BUS 1210-402 Personal and Consumer Finance (HYB) * 3 25 Jeffrey Wallace HYBRID -

1535 BUS 1600-607 Entrepreneurship Seminars 1 30 LaFaun Barnhurst ONLINE -

2903 CHEM 1010-400 Introductory Chemistry PS (No lab offered) 3 24 Sannali Dittli TR 0930-1045

1562 CHEM 1110-400 Elementary Chemistry  PS (Lab required) 4 40 Bryant Jones MWF 0930-1045

1563 CHEM 1115-400 Elementary Chemistry Lab  LB (Required) 1 40 Bryant Jones

2970 CIS 1415-607 Cloud Essentials (Amazon AWS Certificate) 3 30 Terrence Coltharp ONLINE -

1576 CJ 1010-400 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS 3 80 Dennis Schugk MW 0800-0915

1356 CJ 1010-401 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS 3 80 Dennis Schugk MW 1230-1345

1519 CJ 1010-402 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS 3 80 Dennis Schugk TR 0930-1045

1862 COMM 1020-400 Public Speaking FA 3 15 John Van Orman MW 1230-1345

1405 COMM 1020-401 Public Speaking FA 3 15 John Van Orman TR 0930-1045

1570 COMM 1500-400 Introduction to Mass Media  HU 3 15 Sandra Cox MW 1230-1345

2675 COMM 1500-405 Introduction to Mass Media  HU (HYB) 3 15 Sandra Cox HYBRID -

2653 COMM 2110-400 Interpersonal Communication SS 3 20 Sandra Cox TR 0930-1045

2654 COMM 2110-405 Interpersonal Communication SS (HYB) 3 15 Sandra Cox HYBRID -

2948 EDUC 1010 -400 Intro to Education (Education majors only) 3 12 David Rodriquez TR 1230-1320

1348 ENGL 1010-400 Expository Composition  E1 3 25 Kellyanne Ure MW 0800-0915

1680 ENGL 1010-401 Expository Composition  E1 3 25 Kellyanne Ure MW 0930-1045

1679 ENGL 1010-402 Expository Composition  E1 3 25 Kathy Fellers TR 0930-1045

1560 ENGL 2010-400 Intermed Research Writing E2 (GE completers only) 3 25 Kade Parry MW 1100-1215

2002 ENGL 2010-401 Intermed Research Writing E2 (GE completers only) 3 25 Jacob Thomas TR 1100-1215

2362 ENGL 2010-402 Intermed Research Writing E2 (GE completers only) 3 25 Kade Parry MW 1230-1345

2883 ENGL 2200-400 Intro to Literature HU 3 10 Kade Parry TR 1100-1215

2950 FREN 1020-400 Elementary French II  FL 5 20 Sheryl Bodrero MTWR 0930-1035

1567 GEOG 1000-400 Physical Geography  PS (Lab required) 3 16 Russell Graves MW 1230-1345

1568 GEOG 1005-400 Physical Geography Lab  LB (Required) 1 16 Russell Graves TR 1230-1345

1263 GEOG 1300-400 People/Places of  World  SS 3 30 Russell Graves TR 1100-1215

2125 GEOG 1300-405 People/Places of  World  SS (HYB) 3 25 Russell Graves HYBRID -

2912 GNST 1200 - 407 Foundations FND **** (GE Completers only) 3 24 Russell Graves ONLINE -

2634 HFST 1020-400 Foundations of Nutrition LS ** 3 35 Vikki Masters TR 0930-1045

1188 HFST 1500-400 Human Development  SS 3 40 Kathryn Justesen MW 0800-0915

1966 HFST 1500-401 Human Development  SS 3 55 Kathryn Justesen MW 0930-1045

1940 HFST 1500-402 Human Development  SS 3 30 Kathryn Justesen TR 0800-0915

1763 HFST 1500-406 Human Development  SS (HYB) 3 25 Kathryn Justesen HYBRID -

2566 HFST 1750-400 Intro to Interior Design FA 3 30 Bilgehan Taner TR 1230-1345

2904 HFST 2400-400 Family Relations SS 3 30 Jeff Wallace TR 0930-1045

1696 HIST 2710-400 U S History from 1877  SS 3 45 William Jackson MW 1100-1215

1764 HIST 2710-405 U S History from 1877  SS (HYB) 3 25 William Jackson HYBRID -

1941 MATH 1030-400 Quantitative Literacy  MA 3 14 Steven Zollinger TR 0800-0920

1961 MATH 1040-400 Introduction to Statistics  MA 3 24 Steven Zollinger MW 0930-1050

1406 MATH 1050-400 College Algebra  MA *** 4 24 Lorie Hughes MTWR 0800-0850

1247 MUSC 1010-400 Introduction to Music FA 3 29 Brian Stucki TR 1230-1345

1860 MUSC 1030-400 Intro to Jazz & Pop Music  FA 3 30 Samuel James TR 1100-1215

2105 MUSC 1031-400 History of Rock and Roll FA 3 45 Nate Seamons TR 0800-0915

1330 NURP 1000-607 Intro to Medical Terminology 2 40 Karen Carter ONLINE -

1770 PHSC 1000-400 Interdisciplinary Physical Science  PS 3 24 Sannali Dittli MW 1230-1345

1577 POLS 1100-400 American National Gov't AI 3 40 Steven Hood MW 0800-0915

1578 POLS 1100-401 American National Gov't AI 3 40 John Jamison MW 1100-1215

2129 POLS 1100-402 American National Gov't AI 3 60 John Jamison TR 0800-0915

1765 POLS 1100-405 COMM 1020-400 3 20 Steven Hood HYBRID -

2180 POLS 1100-406 American National Gov't AI (HYB) 3 25 John Jamison HYBRID -

1574 PSY 1010-400 General Psychology SS 3 40 Nick Marsing MW 1230-1345

1290 PSY 1010-401 General Psychology SS 3 40 Nick Marsing TR 0800-0915

1959 PSY 1010-402 General Psychology SS 3 40 Nick Marsing TR 1100-1215

1361 SOC 1010-400 Principles of Sociology  SS 3 60 Michael Brenchley MW 0930-1045

1942 SOC 1010-405 Principles of Sociology  SS (HYB) 3 25 Michael Brenchley HYBRID -

*$104.00 Online Software Access Fee  **$72.00 Online Software Access Fee  ***$87.50 Online Software Access Fee  ****$15.00 FDCF Fee

Lab at High School

Lab at High School



LISTED BY TIME SLOT

Course Title Credits Max Professor NOTES:

TIME SLOT 1 -- MW 0800-0915

CJ 1010-400 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS 3 80 Dennis Schugk

ENGL 1010-400 Expository Composition  E1 3 25 Kellyanne Ure

HFST 1500-400 Human Development SS 3 40 Kathryn Justesen

MATH 1050-400 College Algebra  MA 4 24 Lorie Hughes Class occupies Slots 1 & 5

POLS 1100-400 American National Gov't AI 3 60 William Jackson

TIME SLOT 2 -- MW 0930-1045

CHEM 1110-400 Elementary Chemistry PS 4 40 Bryant Jones Class meets MWF

CHEM 1115-400 Elementary Chemistry LB 1 40 Bryant Jones Lab -- High School schedules

ENGL 1010-401 Expository Composition  E1 3 25 Kellyanne Ure

FREN 1020-400 Elementary French II  FL 5 20 Sheryl Bodrero Class occupies Slots 2 & 6

HFST 1500-401 Human Development SS 3 55 Kathryn Justesen

SOC 1010-400 Principles of Sociology  SS 3 60 Michael Brenchley

MATH 1040-400 Introduction to Statistics MA 3 24 Steven Zollinger

TIME SLOT 3 -- MW 1100-1215

BIOL 1050-400 Human Biology LS 3 63 Adrian Peterson

BIOL 1055-400 Human Biology Lab  LB 1 63 Adrian Peterson Optional lab at high school

ENGL 2010-400 Intermed Research Writing E2 3 25 Kade Parry For Completers only

HIST 2710-400 U S History from 1877  SS 3 45 Nathan Caplin

POLS 1100-401 American National Gov't AI 3 40 John Jamison

TIME SLOT 4 -- MW 1230-1345

CJ 1010-401 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS 3 80 Dennis Schugk

COMM 1020-400 Public Speaking FA 3 20 John Van Orman

COMM 1500-400 Introduction to Mass Media  HU 3 15 Sandra Cox

ENGL 2010-402 Intermed Research Writing E2 3 25 Kade Parry For Completers only

GEOG 1000-400 Physical Geography  PS (Lab required) 3 16 Russell Graves Class occupies Slots 4 & 8

PHSC 1000-400 Interdisciplinary Phys Sc  PS 3 24 Sannali Dittli

PSY 1010-400 General Psychology SS 3 80 Nick Marsing

TIME SLOT 5 -- TR 0800-0915

ART 1010-400 Intro to the Visual Arts FA 3 40 Robert DeGroff

HFST 1500-402 Human Development  SS 3 30 Kathryn Justesen

MATH 1050-400 College Algebra  MA 4 24 Lorie Hughes Class occupies Slots 1 & 5

MUSC 1031-400 History of Rock and Roll FA 3 45 Nate Seamons

POLS 1100-402 American National Gov't AI 3 60 William Jackson

PSY 1010-401 General Psychology SS 3 80 Nick Marsing

MATH 1030-400 Quantitative Literacy  MA 3 14 Steven Zollinger

TIME SLOT 6 -- TR 0930-1045

ART 1010-401 Intro to the Visual Arts FA 3 40 Robert DeGroff

CHEM 1010-400 Introductory Chemistry PS 3 24 Sannali Dittli

CJ 1010-402 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS 3 80 Dennis Schugk

COMM 1020-401 Public Speaking FA 3 20 John Van Orman

COMM 2110-400 Interpersonal Communication SS 3 20 Sandra Cox

ENGL 1010-402 Expository Composition  E1 3 25 Kathy Fellers

FREN 1020-400 Elementary French II  FL 5 20 Sheryl Bodrero Class occupies Slots 2 & 6

HFST 1020-400 Foundations of Nutrition LS 3 35 Vikki Masters

HFST 2400-400 Family Relations 3 30 Jeff Wallace

TIME SLOT 7 -- TR 1100-1215

BUS 1210-400 Personal and Consumer Finance 3 26 Jeffrey Wallace

ENGL 2010-401 Intermed Research Writing E2 3 25 Jacob Thomas For Completers only

ENGL 2230-400 Classic Myths and Folktales HU 3 25 Kade Parry

GEOG 1300-400 People/Places of  World  SS 3 30 Russell Graves

MUSC 1030-400 Intro to Jazz & Pop Music  FA 3 30 Samuel James

PSY 1010-402 General Psychology SS 3 50 Nick Marsing

TIME SLOT 8 -- TR 1230-1345

BUS 1210-401 Personal and Consumer Finance 3 14 Jeffrey Wallace

EDUC 1010-400 Intro to Education COMM 1020-400 12 David Rodriquez

GEOG 1005-400 Physical Geography Lab  LB (Required) 1 16 Russell Graves Class occupies Slots 4 & 8

HFST 1750-400 Intro to Interior Design FA 3 30 Tamar Arnoldson

MUSC 1010-400 Introduction to Music FA 3 29 Brian Stucki

HYBRID CLASSES

BUS 1210-405 Personal and Consumer Finance (HYB) 3 25 Jeffrey Wallace HYBRID

COMM 1500 -405 Introduction to Mass Media  HU (HYB) 3 15 Sandra Cox HYBRID

COMM 2110-405 Interpersonal Communication SS (HYB) 3 15 Sandra Cox HYBRID

GEOG 1300-405 People/Places of  World  SS (HYB) 3 25 Russell Graves HYBRID

HFST 1500-406 Human Development  SS (HYB) 3 25 Kathryn Justesen HYBRID

HIST 2710-405 U S History from 1877  SS (HYB) 3 25 Nathan Caplin HYBRID

POLS 1100-405 American National Gov't AI (HYB) 3 25 William Jackson HYBRID

SOC 1010-405 Principles of Sociology  SS (HYB) 3 25 Michael Brenchley HYBRID

POLS 1100-406 American National Gov't AI (HYB) 3 25 John Jamison HYBRID

ONLINE CLASSES

BUS 1600-607 Entrepreneurship Seminars 1 30 LaFaun Barnhurst ONLINE

CIS 1515-6087 Cloud Essentials (Amazon AWS Certificate) 3 30 Terrence Coltharp ONLINE

GNST 1200 -407 Foundations 3 30 Russell Graves ONLINE

NURP 1000-607 Intro to Medical Terminology 2 40 Angela Lindley ONLINE

PE 1096-405 Fitness and Wellness    PE 1 40 Marlo Rice ONLINE
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